2019 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 14

*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300*
All re-scheduled/forfeited matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division Sponsor Team PTS WK 14 Revisions Total
GEM
MULVANEY'S ABSOLUTELY MIND-BLOWING 29 461
PATTERSON PUB DEAD "AF" 30 33 354
HANK'S PUB LANCERS 19 338
MULVANEY'S ISOTTB 22 326
HANK'S PUB THE KILLER IN ME IS THE KILLER IN YOU 20 16 278
HANKS SHOW US YOUR TIPS 27 198
GOLD
KING'S POINT PLAYING WITH WOOD 27 415
PATTERSON PUB DIDDLE FINGERS 27 354
PATTERSON PUB FEEL THE STEEL 22 352
KINGS POINT INNKEEPERS 22 342
MACK'S TAVERN NO MERCY 27 335
KING'S TABLE HONEY BADGERS 22 260
COPPER
HANK'S PUB NEED ANOTHER 23 327
KING'S POINT BULL STARTS HERE 22 286
KATZ SOLID STIX 15 281
KATZ KATZ SCRATCH FEVER 30 272
KATZ MINIONS 14 218
HANK'S PUB LADIES & THE TRAMP 7 170
BLUE
MACKS TAVERN PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION 29 407
KINGS POINT DOUBLE IN, STUMBLE OUT 28 313
PATTERSON PUB HITMEN 8 241
KINGS POINT EYE BULLS 31 204
KINGS TABLE TABLE SCRAPS 9 189
KATZ SOUTHSIDERS 6 175



Division Sponsor
RED
KINGS TABLE
KATZ
KINGS TABLE

PATTERSON PUB

KINGS POINT
HANK'S PUB

PATTERSON PUB

KATZ
KATZ

QUARTER
KATZ

HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

PATTERSON PUB

HANK'S PUB

=)
m

KING'S TABLE
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

Rematches Pending:

Rematches Played:

Other:

***ALL REMATCHES MUST BE PLAYED PRIOR TO APRIL 25, 2019***

2019 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 14

Team

BIG SHOOTZ

DART VADERS

KINGS CREW 4

BOURBON BEER AND DARTS

DUST KUTTERS

PHO QUE

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
KPD

HERE FOR THE BEER

AREA CODE 180
DRAGON BOYS
RAT PACK
AUTISM SPEAKS
3 BLIND MICE

BULLS HIT

NICE BUST

THE AVENGERS
MORE BULLS HIT
GOOD QUESTION
EMERSON BIGGUNS

Gem: Dead AF vs ISOTTB
Gem: Lancers vs Show Us

*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300*
All re-scheduled/forfeited matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

PTS WK 14 Revisions

23
14
17
20

21
28

16

11
13

12

O 0 OV o o

Gem: Killer in Me 16 vs DEAD 33 (points added this week)

bye

bye

Total

304
281
231
220

244
223
203
184
182

135
134
116
108

77

168
146
133
128
86
82



