2019 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 14

Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300 All re-scheduled/forfeited matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division	Sponsor	Team	PTS WK 14	Revisions	Total
<u>GEM</u>					
	MULVANEY'S	ABSOLUTELY MIND-BLOWING	29		461
	PATTERSON PUB	DEAD "AF"	30	33	354
	HANK'S PUB	LANCERS	19		338
	MULVANEY'S	ISOTTB	22		326
	HANK'S PUB	THE KILLER IN ME IS THE KILLER IN YOU	20	16	278
	HANKS	SHOW US YOUR TIPS	27		198
GOLD					
	KING'S POINT	PLAYING WITH WOOD	27		415
	PATTERSON PUB	DIDDLE FINGERS	27		354
	PATTERSON PUB	FEEL THE STEEL	22		352
	KINGS POINT	INNKEEPERS	22		342
	MACK'S TAVERN	NO MERCY	27		335
	KING'S TABLE	HONEY BADGERS	22		260
<u>COPPER</u>					
	HANK'S PUB	NEED ANOTHER	23		327
	KING'S POINT	BULL STARTS HERE	22		286
	KATZ	SOLID STIX	15		281
	KATZ	KATZ SCRATCH FEVER	30		272
	KATZ	MINIONS	14		218
	HANK'S PUB	LADIES & THE TRAMP	7		170
BLUE					
	MACKS TAVERN	PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION	29		407
	KINGS POINT	DOUBLE IN, STUMBLE OUT	28		313
	PATTERSON PUB	HITMEN	8		241
	KINGS POINT	EYE BULLS	31		204
	KINGS TABLE	TABLE SCRAPS	9		189
	KATZ	SOUTHSIDERS	6		175

2019 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 14

Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300 All re-scheduled/forfeited matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division	Sponsor	Team	PTS WK 14	Revisions	Total
<u>RED</u>					
	KINGS TABLE	BIG SHOOTZ	23		304
	KATZ	DART VADERS	14		281
	KINGS TABLE	KINGS CREW 4	17		231
	PATTERSON PUB	BOURBON BEER AND DARTS	20		220
GREEN					
	KINGS POINT	DUST KUTTERS	21		244
	HANK'S PUB	PHO QUE	28		223
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	9		203
	KATZ	KPD	0	bye	184
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	16		182
<u>QUARTER</u>					
	KATZ	AREA CODE 180	7		135
	HANK'S PUB	DRAGON BOYS	11		134
	HANK'S PUB	RAT PACK	13		116
	PATTERSON PUB	AUTISM SPEAKS	5		108
	HANK'S PUB	3 BLIND MICE	0	bye	77
DIME					
	KING'S TABLE	BULLS HIT	12		168
	KING'S TABLE	NICE BUST	6		146
	HANK'S PUB	THE AVENGERS	9		133
	KING'S TABLE	MORE BULLS HIT	9		128
	HANK'S PUB	GOOD QUESTION	9		86
	HANK'S PUB	EMERSON BIGGUNS	9		82
Rematches Por	ading.	Gem: Dead AF vs ISOTTB			
Rematches Pending:		Gem: Lancers vs Show Us			

Gem: Lancers vs Show Us

Rematches Played:

Other:

Gem: Killer in Me 16 vs DEAD 33 (points added this week)

ALL REMATCHES MUST BE PLAYED PRIOR TO APRIL 25, 2019